4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

06:
07:
08:
09:
09:
09:
10:
12:
13:
17:
17:
18:
18:

Semnaturi:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Madona

0703090F
0703166M
0317487M
0317498M
0703170M
0703066F
0703158F
0309687F
0703181M
0317484F
0703174F
0317465F
0703122F

Crescator

-4

BENZING Live

1: 20400033 2:

.14

37201000 3:

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

18:57:1
18:57:18 +2
23:50:5

| SOLZ
| SOLZ
| SOLZ
| ALBS
| SOLZ
| GUTA
| SOLZ
| SOLZ
|ALBS
| ALBS
| SOLZ
| CUCA
| ALBS

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

6 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBO572BF
| DBOSCDAA
| DBOSCDCA
| DBO8CDC4
| DBO8CDI96
| DB0572B4
| DBO572A5
|DB05726C
| DBOBCDS8A
| DBO572CF
|DBO57289
|DBO57297
| DBO572B7

Cod concurs:

38212722

Por.

sositi

|Data Ora

[13.
[13.
[13.
[13.
[13.
[13.
[13.
[13.

9198

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

.07
.07
.07
.07
.07

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Madona

24°11'44.52"E

Pag.:

1,07 2025 1238

12.07.2025 05:23:00
Familia Varvaroi
26° Q0™ 51.7' E
14.07.2025 15:56:22 LIVE
14.07.2025 15:56:25 +3
13
INr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:27.6 |OK |01 020 |
:50.4 |OK |02 ]002
45.1 |OK |01 1007
45.1 |OK |03 1006 |
06.0 |OK |02 1001 |
:24.3 |OK |01 |004
49.5 |OK |03 1029 |
03.7 |OK |02 017
47.2 |OK |01 ]009 |
20.4 |OK |03 ]023 |
16.3 |OK |01 1024 |
18.0 |OK |01 ]003
49.2 |OK |01 ]021 |
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 114949
Autorizare: AA90230F
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/229437_1752001036.pdf

